
 

 
 

E-AUCTION SCHEDULE  
for  

Allotment of Industrial Plots in  
 

IE Barhi, Mega Food Park IE Barhi, IMT Bawal, IE Sirsa, IE Narwana, IE Dharuhera, 
Mega Food Park IE Rai, IE Rai, IE Panipat, IMT Faridabad, IMT Rohtak, Mega Food 

Park IMT Rohtak, IE Karnal, IE Bahadurgarh, Pace City Gurugram 
 
 

 (UNDER GENERAL CATEGORY) 
 

 
 CORRIGENDUM 

 

HSIIDC had opened the registration for participation in e-Auction for allotment of industrial plots in 
various Industrial Estates, as indicated hereunder :  
 

District Industrial Estate Tentative Plot Sizes 
(SQM) 

Reserve Price                      
(Rs. per sqm)  

(Tentative)* 

Sonipat IE Barhi 1800 to 8300 Rs. 27200/- psm 

Sonipat Mega Food Park IE Barhi 1012.50 to 4275 Rs. 27200/- psm 

Rewari IMT Bawal 1012.50 to 86850 Rs. 16300/- psm 

Sirsa IE Sirsa 300 to 1012.50 Rs. 19400/- psm 

Jind IE Narwana 450 to 2800 Rs. 14850/- psm 

Rewari IE Dharuhera 450 to 15000 Rs. 29600/- psm 

Sonipat Mega Food Park IE Rai 1800 to 8700 Rs. 33250/- psm 

Sonipat IE Rai 4050 to 4400 Rs. 33250/- psm 

Panipat IE Panipat 450 to 78165 Rs. 19300/- psm 

Faridabad IMT Faridabad 1012.50 to 15000 Rs. 35900/- psm 

Rohtak IMT Rohtak 450 to 15000 Rs. 21600/- psm 

Rohtak Mega Food Park IMT Rohtak 450 to 4050 Rs. 21600/- psm 

Karnal IE Karnal 250 to 3300 Rs. 21900/- psm 

Jhajjar IE Bahadurgarh 1012.50 to 8200 Rs. 42450/- psm 

Gurugram Pace City Gurugram 450 to 3800 Rs. 72400/- psm 
 

 

* Tentative Reserve Price for FY 2024-25. Actual Reserve Price at the time of e-Auction may be 
higher or lower than the indicated tentative Reserve Price. 

 

Schedule of Registration/e-Auction  
 

Registration/ 
EMD Payment 

Start Date & Time 

Registration/ 
EMD Payment 

End Date & Time 

Tentative e-Auction Date 

20.06.2024                                        
From 9.00 AM 

22.07.2024 
At 11.59 PM 

w.e.f.     
12.08.2024 

 
 
 

It is informed that the Registration and e-Auction schedules have been revised, as indicated hereunder, 
due to administrative reason(s).  
 

Revised Schedule of Registration/e-Auction  
 

Registration/ 
EMD Payment 

Start Date & Time 

Registration/ 
EMD Payment 

End Date & Time 

Tentative e-Auction 
Commencement Date 

20.06.2024                                        
From 9.00 AM 

8.07.2024 
At 11.59 PM 

w.e.f.     
23.07.2024 

 

Further updation in the subject matter, if any, would be posted/updated on the websites hsiidc.bidx.in 
and www.hsiidc.org.in, in due course of time. 

 

 

HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office: C-13 & 14, Sector-6, Panchkula 


